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No. 680, A, Published
January 14, 1964.

CHAPTER 472

AN ACT to create 71.20 (13) of the statutes, relating to exempting county
fair associations from income tax withholding requirements in regard
to certain employes.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in senate and assembly,
do enact as follows:

71.20 (18) of the statutes is created to read:

7120 (13) This section shall not apply to any county fair association
in regard to any employe receiving less than $100 annually in wages or
salary from the association.

Approved January 8, 1964.
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